
PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE, ANTIQUES,

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS,
CAR & TOOLS

FRI. EVE., MAY 6
5:00 P.M.

Located 4 ml. South of Mt. Pleasant
Mills, V 4 ml. off Rt. 104 atFuller's Store,
in Snyder Co.

REAL ESTATE
Selling at 7:00 P.M.

Offering a dbl. wide mobile home on a
1.237 acre lot in the country. The home has 3
bedrooms, VA baths, living room, modem
kitchen w/dining area, closed in back porch,
open front porch and full concreted basement.
Also a 2car garage w/auto. opener and paved
driveway. There is an oil fired hot water fur-
nace, drilled well and on lot sewerage. BE
SURETO SEE - ON ONE OF THESESHOW
DATES: April 16& 26from 1 to 5 P.M. orPh.
717-444-3031 for an appL

TERMS: 10% down at time of sale, bal in
30 days, other terms at sale.

The Estate of
ESTHER M. SPIGELMYER
Larry E. Splgelmyer, Exc.
Irvin Grayblll, Jr. Atty.

Long’s Auction Service
Ph. 717-527-2405 or 4458
AUOOI7O2L

OUTSTANDING 3
CONTRACTOR'S

EQUIPMENT
FOR HERMAN P.

HOWER
Bethel, PA I
AUCTION

Miller’s Auction
SAT., APRIL 23rd

AT 9:00 A.M.
Location: Miller’s Auction Center,

Bethel, Pa.
ULTRA LIGHT PARA PLANE *

BUTCHER BOT BAND SAW
(HOBART)

LOCATION: Dwight D. Miller Auction
Center Bethel, Pa. Berks Co. From
Myerstown, Take Rt. SOI North 10 miles
to Bethel, At Sq. turn right, go to Ist
alley, turn right to auction. 10 miles
south of Pine Grove, or Use Exit #3 of
1-78 take Rt. 501 S into Bethel.

2 hydrosplit stne splitters, gold blot 36”
trowel inch.. Craftsman 10” radial aim saw,
Craftman miter cutsaw, 6” planer, walker, tur-
ner drill press, 10” portable motorized band
saw,Rockwell motorized 10” table saw, alum,
bull float w/handle, concrete forming pins,
Elmer’s midget heler stone splitter. 2 portable
space healers, 97,000 BTU, Power Chief
generator, Goulds water pumps (gas), platform
scale, polejacks, roof jacks, 4 hy-lo hard hat
kerosene eaters, block and brick wheelbar-
rows, 2 steel cut-saws, stone mixer with Hon-
da enginetow wheels, stonemixer with Briggs
& Stratton engine, block cut-off saw. 14”
electric masonry saw for 120 or 20 current,
roof ladders, wooden step ladders, aluminum
step ladders, 1 ton chain hoist, one hundred ton
jack, asst screw jacks, 1 David White level

transit, ramset model 4.70power gun,Black &

Decker Macho-1 electric rotor, Craftsman
elec, welder w/dual range, & 295 amp, Essick
mixer, mud pans, mud pan stands, scaffold
planks, power saws, sanders, elect, drills, shin
poles, set of alum, story poles, rope pulley,
tarps, mortar hoes & boxes, picks & shovels,
saw horses, angle iron, scaffolding, “built
jack” 4’6”xs’, sets of rollers, acetylene hoses
& gauges, acetylenecart, 240’ storage trailers,
D/B garden tractor, w/plow & cultivator,
singlephase Hobart Butcher Boy band saw,
meat grinder w/motor, meat slicer, asst,
butcher kettles, sausage stuffer, sanding
trough, asst, lumber, plywood, trusses, nails,
prehung doors, homosote, new windows,
assorted building material. Many other items
to be sold.

Auctioneers Note: This sale has many fine
items for sale all in good condition, don’t miss
this auction.

Auction for
HERMAN F..HOWER

Dwight I>. Miller Auctioneer:
AU-2414-L (717) 933-5736
TERMS: Cash or check Pa. No out of state
checks.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

ff each week's publication
SAT. APR. 30-BAM Estate
of Tamie E. Maurer Anti-
ques, collectibles, coins,
guns, farm tractor &

machinery. 2 miles East of
Klingerstown, Pa. Upper
Mahantongo Twp, Schuy-
lkill Co. Approx. 40 miles
NE of Hamsburg, Pa. Exe-
cutors: Carol A. Shomper
and Leslie S. Maurer. Mark
J. Jones, aucts.

SAT. APR. 30 - 9AM Trac-
tors, farm equip, car, riding
mower, antiques, house
items, tools, misc. From
1-83 exit #ll (Emigsville)
take RL 238 W to light, turn
R onto Rt. 29SN (Susque-
hanna Trail) for 2.4 mi.
Turn L onto Canal Rd for
1.0 mi. Turn R onto Lewis-
berry Rd. & Go .04 mile to
sale on R @ 4185 Lewis-

OUTSTANDING
AUCTION

ESTATE OF AMANDA WEAVER
REAL ESTATE • OAK ROLL TOP

4 DESK • TOOLS
SAT., APRIL 30th, 1994

AT 9:00 AM.

LOCATION; Take Rt. 419 South
through Newmanstown, at the South end of
town, turn left at the Arrowhead Spring
Trout Sign. Go 3/10 of a mile to Y in Rd.
Keep right & proceed 2 miles to sale on
right From Rt 897 take the Stricklerstown
Road for about 3 miles to auction.

NOTE: Real Estate will be offered at
12:00 Noon, terms are 10% down day of
sale, balance in 45 days or less.For appoint*
ment call (717) 949-3328.

Real Estate being a large 2'A story house
with 11 hugerooms and two full bathrms. up
stairs& down.House isheated with oil hotwa-
tcr base board heat Property has own well &
septic system. Property has a garage under
house and a detached garage & shop area.
Property is a comer property & sits on a large
lot with mature trees & shrubs.

Selling the following at Public Auction,
Oak roll top desk, oak server, oldoak boarding
house table, old wooden settee, oak server
with mirror, split oak basket, dovetail flour
chest, old cradle, old rocker, empire chest w/
glassknobs, oak arm chair, spool shelf, old pie
board, rope bed, 6 hand painted matching
plank bottom chairs, lap board, camel back
trunk, button collection on cloth, old tin train
eng., childs rocker, pine blanket chest, old
gigs, crocks, asst, plank bottom chairs, bow
front dresser, old deeds, treadle sewing mch.,
tobacco lathe crib, wicker planter, cane seat
chair, small pail milk cans, old toy tin truck,
spool leg stand, asst, depression glass, other
asst, glassware,old tools, comer chisels, saws,
hammers, ladder jacks,can’t hooks, adz. slate
cutter, bench jig saw, washboiler, hand tools,
wheelbarrow, Dixon riding mower, grinds-
tone, rope, nails, generator, come along, many
other tools & hardware. Hand painted tin, bam
lantern, assorted wooden stands, old frames,
school desk, asst, oak arm chairs, quilt flame,
occ. Japan pcs., post cards, depression plates,
asst, quilts, old pocket watches, Indian stones
& arrowheads. History ofthe Brethren church,
old pin cushions, few coins, books, school
readers, Hess truck. Willow venton ware, kero
bedroom lamp, large marble, jars of buttons,
old advertising tins, blue Staffordshire, ice
picks, oldcoffee tin, ruby glass slipper, jarsof
wheat pennies, glass spoon holder, 4” planer,
old bam hinges, GUNS 303 British rifle, Ste-
vens 410 with 22 cal. over, w. Richards DB
hammer 12 ga. single barrel 12 ga.

Auctioneers Note: This is a fine estate with
a lot of antiques & collectibles, and a nice
property to be sold, don’t miss it Something
for everybody.

Auction For The
AMANDA WEAVER ESTATE
Harvey M. Weaver & Jl
Lavina M. Weaver
Executor/Trix HR
Stiener, Sandoe, P'l
Cooper Esquire

Dwight D. Miller I
Auctioneer/Appraiser AU-2414-L •

Farm Sales, Antiques, Real Estate
1110 Airport Rd, Bethel, PA 19507
(717) 933-5736

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 9, 1994*629
berry Rd. George 8Cather-
ine Gladfeltsrowners. Mel-
vin Haines, Ralph Brenne-
man, Russell Wright, aucts.

Antiques. Located Cochran
Auction Complex, Boons-
boro, Maryland. SellingThe
Estate Of The Late Master
Woodworker & Craftsman
William S. Bowers Of Mer-
cersburg, Pa. J.Q. Cochran
Aucts. & Associates Ltd.

SAT. APR. 30 -9:3OAM
Farm Equipment, Turn off
Rt. 11 at Bear Dodge,
Chrysler Garage, North of
Berwick, Pa. ONto Bomboy
Lane, go 1 mile to sale
across from Willabet Farm.
Mrs. Clyde Bower, seller.
Nevius Auction Service.

SAT. APR. 30 -9AM, Valu-
able Real Estate, 2.2
Acres, Personal Property,
Antiques, Farmall 100
Tractor. Located 520 W.
Maple Grove Rd., (Five-
pointville), From Rt. 897 In
Fivepointville Take West
Maple Grove Rd. To Prop-
erty On Left Or From Rt.
625 In Bowmansville Take
West Maple Grove Approx.
2 Ml.To Property On Right
Brecknock Township,
Lane. Co. Terms By, Berth-
aL Weaver. Randal Kline,
Lloyd Kreider 8 Roy Good
Jr. Aucts.

SAT. APR. 30-9AM Wood
working equip, forklift, cuve
Vans & passenger vans
and inventory of major
kitchen & hardware sup-
plies. Route 23 W of New
Holland, approx. 2 miles to
Voganville Rd. N. approx.
Vi miles tosale on right. By
Adam N. Zimmerman. Mel
Hoover, auct.

SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM
Quilt Shop Dispersal,
approx. 150 quilts. Held for
Mrs. Elizabeth Fisher, one
fourth mile W. of Inter-
course, Lane. Co. Pa.
along Rt 340, eight miles
E. of Lane City. Steve,
Steve Jr. Petersheim,
aucts.

SAT. APR. 30 - SAM Reba
K. Erb Estate, 104 Hard-
wood Drive, Schaeffer-
stown, Pa. Fortna's Auct.
Co.

SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM,
Ringo Hill Farm Equipment
Auction. Located Burtville
(Potter Co.) Penna. William
Weierbach Family. Pirrung
Auctioneers, Inc., Way-
land, New York,
716-728-2520.

SAT. APR. 30 - 9AM,
Important Estate Auction
Of American Furniture 8

PUBLIC AUCTION
WINDY ACRE STORE

REAL ESTATE - STORE
EQUIPMENT - INVENTORY
TUBS., APRIL 19,

At 9:00 A.M.
Located In Centre County, ’/. mile

East of Madisonburg, PA, or 3 miles
West of Rebersburg, Pa., along route
192.
REAL ESTATE AT 11:00 A.M.
One acre level lot w/2 story house (7 yrs.

old), 4 B.R. on 2nd floor, large kit, 8.R., bath,
parlor room, enclosed porch on Ist floor, well
insulated w/thermal windows, 40x60 ft. store
room w/basement and 2nd floor storage,
20x20ft. garage. This property has established
a good business at this location. If property is
sold the following will be sold following real
estate; Lister L.R. 3 cyl. (18 h.p.) dls. engine
new overhaul, air system w/comp. pipe, con-
trols and 1400 gals, tank and 10x18ft walk in
cooler w/comp.

Terms • 10 percent down, balance upon
final settlement within 60 days. Owner
reserves the right to reject any bids.

STORE EQUIPMENT
AND INVENTORY

New Dayton belt drive 4000 W. generator,
coolingcomp, w/condenser andcopper tubing,
3-10 ft cooling units for walk in cooler, 2
wooden cooler doors, Hussmann 3 door
upright self contained cooler, Hussmann 8 ft.
self contained deli case, Howard 4 door
upright cooler, Tyler 10 ft. deli display case.
Bally 8 ft freezer display case. Data terminal
system cash reg., 30 lbs. digital scales, s.s.
meat sheer, heavy metal warehouse shelving,
a lot of metal store shelving, grocery carts,
metal portable stepladder, a lot of box lots of
mixed grocery items and supplies.

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Maytag square tub washer, Bradford dehu-

midifler, Surdiac 60,000 BTU coal stove,
Roper gas stove w/overhead oven, hide-a-bed
sofa, sleeper sofa, metal frame bed, sofa w/
matching chair, vinyl recliner, misc. items, a
lot of box lots of misc. house items.

Terms - CASH
Amish lunch

BEN S. AND NAOMI FISHER
814-349-8183 (answering service)

Mark Gllck - Auctioneer
AU-349-L

AUCTION
Mon,, April 11, 5:30p.m.

Located At Harry’s Auction, 11 Grayblll Rd., Leola, Pa. (Lane.
County), 8 Miles East Of Lancaster, Just Off Rt. 23.
FEATURING: Winross Trucks; Ertl Banks: Hess Trucks; Farm
Toys; Promotional Cars & Lots More
Auctioneers Note: This Will Be A Large Catalogued Auction
With 350 Lots. We Are Now Taking Consignments For Future
Toy Auctions, 1 Truck Or A Collection.

UPCOMING TOY AUCTIONS
Mon., April 25, 300 Winross Trucks- 6:00 P.M.
Sat., May 28,300 Winross Trucks- York Fairgrounds, 10:00 A.M.
Mon., May 30 (Memorial Day), 10:00 A.M. Approx. 500 Lots,
including: Farm Toys, Trains, Smith-Miller & Tonka Trucks, Hess
Trucks, Ertl Banks & Lots More.
AUCTIONEERS: Randy Stoltzfus

(717) 656-8919
AU-1906
Richard Harry
(717) 656-6107

SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM
Estate of Alice Wian, 1251
Jacksonville Rd., Bellefon-
te, Pa. Centre Co. Brick 3
bedroom ranch home on 2
acres, 1985 Chevy van
wheel chair equippeo
26,000 miles, household
goods. Aucts: Ron J & Ron
S. Gilligan #AU339L &

SAA2223L
SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM
Real Estate. Turn offRt. 42
one mile S. of Catawissa,
Pa. on Old Numidia Rd., go
.2mile and turn on Meadow
Rd. to .4 mile, turn right on
Old Reading Road and go
.3 mile to auction. Ray-
mond C. and Diana L.
Dyer, sellers. Geroge J.
Henry, George R. Henry,
aucts.
SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM
Inventory reduction all new
items Olde Mill Wood-N-
Crafts. Located Midway
between Gap and Inter-
course, 2'A miles NW of
Route 30 from Gap, at
4887 Newport Rd.. Route
772, Lane. Co., Pa. By
Olde Mill Wood-N-Crafts.
Diffenbachs, aucts.
SAT. APR. 30 - 9:3OAM,
Household Goods, Anti-
ques, Garden Equipment,
Etc. Located Near Parkes-
burg, Take Route 10 To
Patkesburg, Go West On
Main Street, Right On
Strasburg Rd. Approx. 1
Mile To Auction. West
Sadsbury Twp., Chester
County. Terms By, Estate
Of Ernest R. Shantz. Hom-
ing Farm Agency, Inc.

SAT. APR. 30 -10AM Real
estate, 4 parcels. At Cross
Roads Boro, York Co., Pa.
From Rt. #24 N. of Stew-
artstown, turn right at Sam-
mis Chevrolet go to Cross
Roads, approx. 1 mile
straight on Main St. on
right, Geraldine E. Smith,
estate. Bradley K. Smith,
auct.
SAT. APR. 30-10AM Real
estate & Personal property.
East Bradford Twp., West
Chester, Pa. Take 842 E. of
Unionville or 842 West of
West Chester onto Soon-
nelltown Rd. right onto
Springwood Dr., house on
right #919. By Joan Wag-
ner. Kenneth Griest, John
Stoltzfus, aucts.


